 AS6C8016A
Low Power, 512Kx16 SRAM
Alliance Memory Inc. 511 Taylor Way, San Carlos, CA  94070
TEL: (650) 610-6800 FAX: (650) 620-9211
Alliance Memory Inc. reserves the right to change products or specification without notice.
1  Rev. 3.0   Sep /2014
Revision History
512K x16 bit Super Low Power and Low Voltage Full CMOS Static RAM

AS6C8016A-55ZINTR – Tape & Reel 512K x 16 2.7V – 3.6V
-40℃~85℃ 55
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AS6C 8016 A -55 Z I N
LOW POWER
SRAM
PREFIX
DEVICE NUMBER
80 = 8M
16 = by 16
Device
revision or
sub-contract
Wafer build
supplier
identification
Access
Time
Temperature
range:
I = Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
N = Lead Free
ROHS
Compliant
Part
44 PIN TSOP2
(0.8MM PIN PITCH)
44 PIN TSOP2
(0.8MM
PIN PITCH)